il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From June 22 to July 8, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 903 likely voters in New Hampshire using SMS and
webpanel respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and
votinghistory. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=903 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.
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[11 If the 2022 election for the U.S. Senate was held Democrat Maggie Hassan ........ 49% 99% 49% 6%
tomorrow, and these were the candidates, who would you Republican Chuck Morse . ..... ... 46 0 43 91
vote for?
Notsure ........coviiiiin... 5 1 9 3
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[2] If the 2022 election for the U.S. Senate was held Democrat Maggie Hassan ........ 49% 98% 48% 6%
tomorrow, and these were the candidates, who would you Republican Kevin Smith .......... 45 1 43 89
vote for?
Notsure ......coiiiiinen.n. 6 1 9 5
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[3]1 If the 2022 election for the U.S. Senate was held Democrat Maggie Hassan ........ 49% 98% 50% 6%
tomorrow, and these were the candidates, who would you Republican Donald Bolduc . . . .. . .| 45 1 42 89
vote for?
Notsure ......... ..., 6 2 8 5
D | R
[4] Which state has the first primary election in the New Hampshire ................. 88% 88% 88% 89%
presidential nomination process, when the Democratic lowa 8 1 8 4
Party decides who they're running for president and the
R : : . : Nevada ...t 0 0 1 0
epublican Party decides who they're running for
president? South Carolina .................. 0 0 0 0
Adifferentstate ................. 3 1 2 6
D I R
[51 If New Hampshire were to lose its spot as the first Senator Maggie Hassan .......... 3% 1% 2% 6%
primary in the presidential nomination process, who would Senator Jeanne Shaheen ......... 1 0 1 3
you blame for this, or would you not blame anyone?
Governor ChrisSununu .......... 5 8 4 4
New Hampshire Secretary of State
DavidM.Scanlan ................ 3 3 3 4
The Democratic and Republican
National Committees ............ 21 12 26 18
| would not blame anyone ........ 42 56 40 32
Don'tknow ..................... 25 20 23 33
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